B6310
A8735
A0233
E6869
S7122

P1137
C6725
G3652
D3633
B4732

o
Sy, o~
\&% 4 S

""\ 7 > 7

Cricket

Lancashire \}0\(/\/@“5@'\7‘@

WEEK 18 - 18th July 2025

£1000 WINNER
N7361 - C Hulme

£10 WINNERS
Glenn Bullock Q1289
John Brough C7518
Tracey Davies P3069
Michael Ashcroft P9107
Cathy Unsworth D5707
£5 WINNERS
Philip Shaw D3157
| Ferguson E8496
Margaret Greenfield Q0878
Neil Sherratt C9a072

Philip Allen

R9444

Heather Leake
Virtu Planning
Paul Unsworth
David Bullough
Graeme Kitts

Matthew Haley
Gary Nelson
G Brown
Catherine Bainbridge
Amanda Smith

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




