

WEEK 18 - 18th July 2025

£1000 WINNER N7361 - C Hulme

£10 WINNERS

B6310	Glenn Bullock	Q1289	Heather Leake
A8735	John Brough	C7518	Virtu Planning
A0233	Tracey Davies	P3069	Paul Unsworth
E6869	Michael Ashcroft	P9107	David Bullough
S7122	Cathy Unsworth	D5707	Graeme Kitts

£5 WINNERS

P1137	Philip Shaw	D3157	Matthew Haley
C6725	I Ferguson	E8496	Gary Nelson
G3652	Margaret Greenfield	Q0878	G Brown
D3633	Neil Sherratt	C9072	Catherine Bainbridge
B4732	Philip Allen	R9444	Amanda Smith

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845